
LOT 6 DUCK POND S/D. UNREC INST.

WD 1030-55. WD 1084-1230, WD 144

JACKSON ALANA SULU
733 SE DOWNING DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

10-7S-17-09980-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.070 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/12/2024 TP 1.16 16,240 0 0 16,240

STANDARD
3

34,244
7,300
16,240
57,784

0
57,784

0
57,784
57,784

0

89,270

1533/511 2/06/2025 WD U I 41 169,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODRIGUEZ JOSE

JACKSON ALANA SULU

1517/1691 6/19/2024 WD Q I 01 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOLANO CONSTRUCTION M

RODRIGUEZ JOSE

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF
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TYPE MDL EFF. AREA TOT ADJ PTS EFF. BASE RATE REPL. COST NEW AYB EYB ECON FNCT NORM % COND

AREA
TYPE

TOTAL
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L
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D
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PRMT:1:1: TRAVEL TRAILER

24371 M H 275 04/22/2006

19074 M H 125 12/26/2001

15362 M H 75 04/08/1999

HX Base Yr

733 SE DOWNING DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0200 02 1,216 76.3200 62.58 76,097 1999 1999 0 0
AP
10 45.00 45.00

1 MANUF 1 – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 34,244

1,216 1,216 34,244

BAS= W76 S16 E76 N16$.

BAS

76

16

76

16

2 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 16,240


